
Constrution Material Diameter (mm)

0.81
3.70
86%
6.1 ±0.2
7*0.38

Inner  Conductor  
Dielectric  
Braid
Jacket   
Siamese Inner  Conductor 
Siamese Jacket

Copper clad 
Steel

 

Foam PE
36AWG  C CA wire Braid

PVC 
CCA
PE 1.8±0.1

Electrical Characteristics

75± 5.0 OhmsImpedance

Return Loss 
≤20dB5-1000 MHz 

1000-3000 MHz ≤15dB
Attenuation(20℃/(68 °F))

Frequency

  

 (MHz) Norminal (db/100ft)
5

55
100
211
250
270
300
330
350
400
450
500
550
600
750
870

1000

7.57
8.02
8.86

6.06
6.38
6.71

4.97
5.36
5.72

4.35
4.58
4.82

2.88
3.80
4.16

W-95S  RG59U

75 Ohm Siamese Cable, Series 59 , Standard shield,black PVC jacket

1.34
2.57




